MIDDLE-EARTH: DURIN’S FOLK

Card-list (189 cards)

In Middle-Earth: Middle-Earth: Durin's Folk (MEDF) you are given the opportunity to play

a Lord of Dwarven race. As such, this Lord is your avatar and you will compete with other Lords and Wizards over the
valuable resources to defend your kingdom. Fan-made set, created by and for fan of the game. Inspired from ICE creator
unpublished set before |.C.E lost Middle-earth license copyrights. This set has no cards rarity it was provided as a playset. All
cards are numbered like other modern CCG. Nofte: few cards are double-sided.

DWARF LORD DUAL ITEMS STAGE RESOURCES
Balin 11 Durang 42 A Good Bit Laid By 1
Ddin 35 Dwarven Axe 51 Amon Lanc 5
Thorin 177 Dwarven Chain-shirt 52 Balin, Dwarf of All Trades 12
Thréin 179 Fungi 72 Behind Doors of Stone 19
Miner's Pick 114 Born under the Mountains 25
HERO CHARACTERS Pale Enchanted Gold 142 Clad for War 29
Atftack-lord 9 War Mattock 185 Crimson Hood 32
Borin 24 Deep Mountain Fortress 38
Dis 40 HERO ITEMS Durin's Day 44
Dwarven Miner 57 Battle-axe of the Fallen 17 Dwarven Alchemist 48
Dworin 59 Bilbo's Magic Ring 20 Dwarven Galleries 55
Floi 64 Durin's Crown 43P Dwarven Heirlooms 56
Frér 69 Dwarven Fire 54 Foundations of the Hoard 68
Frerin 70 Khazadshatur 96 Friendship of Old Renewed 71
Galion 73 Pipe 144 Glades of Flowering Stone 79
Gimli, Son of Gléin 78 Pocket Handkerchief 148 Great Achievement 82
Goblin-basher 80P Great Miners 83
King's Advisor 98 MINION ITEM Ironfoot 94
King's Judge 99 Dwarf-chopper 46 Jewel-healer 95
Kori 103 King of Seven Houses 97
Lipor 105 DUAL RESOURCES EVENTS Knowledge of Earth's Treasures 102
Loni 109 Children of Aulé 28 Last of the Seven 104
Mountaineer 121 Clad in Chain-shirts 30 Lord of Dwarrowdelf 110
Ndin, Son of Grér 122 Crystals of Bilak-Khald 34 Lust for Treasure 112
Ndali 123 Desperate Strike 39 Mining Settlement 117
Narin 124 Dry Tunnels 41 More Than Meets the Eye 119
Norin 130 Dwarf-friend 47 New Tunnels 127
Pathfinder 143 Dwarven Art of War 50 No Mouse Unnoticed 129
Thorin lll Stonehelm 178 Dwarven Cunning 53 Not Badly Off 131
Tupor 183 Fortress Reclaimed 67 Oakenshield 134
His Beard Long and Forked 87 Promise of Treasure 150
MINION CHARACTERS Old Grudge 136 Son of Ddin 158
Bolg of the North 22 Origin of Stone 140 Son of Fundin 159
Thulin Il 182 Profitable Trade 149 Son of Ndin 160
Swordmaster 165 Son of Thrdin 161
MINION AGENT Three Guesseses 181 Son of Thrér 162
Tarin 167 What Have | Gotin My Strength from the Ered Engrin 164
Pockete 187



STAGE RESOURCES - SUITE
The Seven Houses
This Cannot Be Borne!

HERO RESOURCES EVENTS
At Your Service!

Attercop! Attercop!

Clan Bonds

Dawn Take You Alll
Dwarven Armoury
Gandalf's Staff

Gimli's Axe

Halls of Khazad-dim
Hoard Gathering

Hunting Orcs

Kingdom of Old Restored
Lock nor Bar May Hinder
Mighty Was the Fallen
Mithrandir

Pipe Weed

Pity Mixed with Horror
Reconquest of Khazad-dim
Restored to Its Owner
Return to Old Dwellings
Shimmer of Hope

Songs of the Old

Value Food and Cheer
We Must Away

Without a Glance of Longing

MINION RESOURCES EVENTS
A New Domain
An Evil Fortune

LORD FACTION
Folk of Durin

DUAL FACTION
Mornaugrim

HERO FACTIONS

Bears of the Carrock

Ironfists

Ravens of Northern Rhovanion

HERO ALLIES
A More or Less Decent Giant
Carc

2

66P

27

HAZARD CREATURES
Bolg, Son of Azog
Dwarven Warparty
Expert Treasure-hunter
Hermit Troll
lbOn
King-spider
Ninevet
Orcish Marauders
Ta-Fa-Lisch
Lord of the Eagles
Naugol

HAZARD RESOURCES EVENTS
All This Dwarvish Racket
Arda Angered

Call of the Deeps
Crossing the Border
Dawn Comes Early
Eagles Ahunt

Fear of Kin

Flooded to the Surface
Gollum's Cave

Hard to Tame

Hurling Rocks

Naugrim

Old Enemies
Orc-archers
Orc-tortured

Out of Practise

Pit Trap

Terror from the Deeps
The Back Door

Threat of Many Feet
Wyrmsiege

LORD SITES
Blue Mountain Dwarf-hold
Iron Hill Dwarf-hold

DUAL SITES

Durin's Tower

Mines of AngUrath
Mines of Falek-dim
Ruins of Belegost
Ruins of Nogrod

The Drowning-deeps
The Rusted-deeps

23P
58
62
86
21
100
128
139
166
111
125

26
33
36
60
63
65
81
85
90
126
135
137
138
141
146
168
169
180
189

21
92

45

115
116
155
156
172
173

The Wind-deeps

HERO SITES
Barak-shatdr
Bar-en-lbdn
Gaurblog Lug
Long Marshes
Nurunkhizdin
The Carrock

MINION SITES
Barak-shatdr
Bar-en-lbdn
Gaurblog Lug
Long Marshes
Nurunkhizdin
The Carrock

REGION
Eorstan

175

15
13
75
107
132
170

16

14

76
108
133
171

61



